
 

 

LIVINGSTONE ROAD PRIMARY FEDERATION 
MEETING DATES 2022/2023 

 

 

 

  

Term Local Governing Board Meetings 
 
5.30pm in Junior School Committee 
Room 
 

Resources Committee 
 
6.00pm Virtual 

Autumn 1 Tuesday 5th September 2023 
(Business Meeting) (Virtual)  
 
Wednesday 18th October 2023 

Tuesday 3rd October 2023 

Autumn 2 Wednesday 13th December 2022 
 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 

Autumn Monitoring Morning  Friday 1st December 9-12 
Spring 1 
 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 Tuesday 30th January 2024 

Spring 2 
 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 Tuesday 12st March 2024 

Spring Monitoring Morning  Friday 15th March 9-12 

Summer 1 Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Tuesday 14th May 2024 
 

Summer 2 Wednesday 17th July 2024 
 

Tuesday 9th July 2024 

Summer Monitoring Morning  Friday 12th July 2024 


	Meeting Dates 2022/2023

